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$ Budget $ Disbursed % Disbursed $ Balance
Land & Holding Costs $526,338 $526,338 100% $0
Hard Costs $38,347,043 $31,470,600 82% $6,876,443
Soft Costs $14,598,875 $5,602,515 38% $8,996,360
Total $53,472,256 $37,599,452 70% $15,872,803

General Contract Status
Total Contract Value $29,561,507
Change Orders $653,605
Revised Contract Value $30,215,112
Value of Work Completed to Date $29,190,956
Retention Withheld $2,859,264
Amount Paid to Date $26,331,692
Balance to Finish $3,883,420
% Construction Complete 97%

Contingency Utilization
Hard Cost Soft Costs

Total Contingency Approved $1,738,717 $450,000
Approved Change Orders to Date $653,605 $20,951
Remaining Balance of Contingency $1,085,112 $429,049
% of Contingency Used 38% 5%

Anticipated Master Plan Costs $0
Projected Use of Contingency $199,686

Remaining Balance of Contingency $885,426
% of Contingency Projected 49%

Total Development Costs to Date
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